
2023-2024 Faith Formation

Calendar

High School Only

Wednesday, September 6- 10th grade Parent and Student Meeting 6:30 in the Social Room

Wednesday, September 13- 9th Grade Parent and Student Meeting 6:30 on the Social Room

Wednesday, September 20- 10th grade class

Wednesday September 27- 10th Grade class

Wednesday, October 4- 10 th grade class

Wednesday, October 11- 10th grade class

Wednesday, October 18- 10th grade class

Wednesday, October 25- 10th grade class

Wednesday, November 1- Final 10th grade class

MONDAY NOVEMBER 6TH 10th Grade CONFIRMATION

Wednesday, November 8- 9th grade class

Wednesday, November 15- NO class

Wednesday November 22- No Session– Thanksgiving Break

Wednesday, November 29 - 9th grade class

Wednesday, December 6- Generations of Faith

Sunday, December 10 - Generations of Faith

Wednesday, December 13- 9th grade class

Wednesday, December 20- NO class

Wednesday, December 27- No Class– Christmas Break
Wednesday, January 3- No Class - New Year’s

Wednesday, January 17-9th grade class

Wednesday, January 24- 9th grade class

Wednesday, January 31- NO class All Catechist In Service



Wednesday, February 7- 9th grade class

Wednesday, February 14- No Class - Ash Wednesday

Wednesday, February 21- Generations of Faith

Sunday, February 25 - Generations of Faith

Wednesday, February 28- 9th grade class

Wednesday, March 6- 9th grade class

Wednesday, March 13- No Session - Spring Break

Wednesday, March 20- 9th grade class

Wednesday, March 27- No Session - Holy Week

Sunday, March 31 - Easter Sunday

Wednesday, April 3- 9th grade class

Wednesday, April 10 - 9th grade class

Wednesday, April 17- 9th grade class

Wednesday, April 24- Last 9th grade class for the year


